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Wettkampfprotokoll

Kreismeisterschaft 2025

Selbstladebüchse GK - 50rn (SpO 1.231

Selbstladebüchse - Großkaliber, (offene Klasse)

Obmann Ordonnanzgewehr
Reinhard Rieke

Tel..05767-7316

eMail: reinhard.rieke@web,de

Einzelwertung

Pl. Name
1. Spieß, Thomas
2. Olkiewicz, Andreas
3. Kleine, Friedhelm
4. Siemering, David
5. Buczek, Bruno
6. Siebenhaar, Andreas

Verein
SV Haselhorn
SG Stoizenau
SV Haselhorn
SG Stolzenau
SG Stolzenau
SV Warmsen

S1
162
162
146
148
141
129

s2
153
151
150
147
137
74

ges. Bemerkung
315 LM nein
313 LM nein
296 LM nein
295 LM ja
278 LM ja
203 LM nein


